



Billwin Industries Limited

79, Vishal Industrial Estate, Village Road, Nahur (W), Mumbai - 400078. • Tel: 022 -25668112

> Email- info@billwinindustries.com Web- www.billwinindustries.com CIN-L18104MH2014PLC252842

Date: 24th January, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001.
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Dear Sir/Madam, Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures received from Mrs. Smita Subrata Dey made under Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

We received the said disclosure via Email dated 24.01.2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Billwin Industries Limited

Subrata Dey Managing Director DIN: 06747042

SMITA SUBRATA DEY

Add: Flat No. 101 Kasturi Tower Sector-8 Airoli Near Yash Paradise Navi Mumbai thane-400708, Maharashtra

Phone No.: +919892683692

Email: shampasmita@gmail.com

Date: 24th January, 2023

To, M/s. Billwin Industries Limited 79, Vishal Industrial Estate Village Road, Bhandup West Mumbai, Mumbai-400078, Maharashtra

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Please find attached disclosure in Form- C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) (a) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

I hereby requested you to take this information on your records.

Thanking You.

Mrs. Smita Subrata Dey

Smiter Derry

Encl:

Form C under Regulation [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)] of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulation, 2015

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: BILLWIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE0CRS01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc.)	prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired /Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal				Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer /off
		Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)		(For eg.	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	security		From	То		market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
.1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14

Smita Subrata	Promoter	Equity	14,03,516		300000	1,09,08,937	Sale	Equity		22.11.2022	23.11.2022	24.01.2023	Open Market
Dey		Shares	65.87%	Shares		1		Shares	51.79				
PAN:	*												
AHXPD0964C													
Add: Flat No. 101													-
Kasturi Tower		-											
Sector-8 Airoli					,						90		
Near Yash													
Paradise Navi												-	
Mumbai thane-													
400708,									,				
Maharashtra													
Contact No.													
919892683692													

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed						
Type of Contract specifications		Notional Number of unit Value (contracts * lot siz		Notional Value	Sell Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Name: Smita Subrata Dey

Designation: Promoter

Date: 24.01.2023

Place: Mumbai